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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez727
Premier - FL

9.225 9.425 9.3009.475 37.425
3 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Tanner Henderson683
Premier - FL

9.300 8.800 9.4259.475 37.000
2 6T 1T 2 2 

2 

Emmalee Bauer842
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.325 9.5008.900 36.675
7 2 10 1 3 

3 

Ivonne Gomez600
TGR

9.150 8.800 9.2259.200 36.375
4 6T 7 6 4 

4 

Brielle Piazza565
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.825 9.2509.375 36.000
10 5 3 5 5 

5 

Kylie Camandona586
TGR

8.975 8.550 9.0509.325 35.900
6 9 4T 9T 6 

6 

Taylor Sharp713
Premier - FL

8.700 9.000 9.1259.000 35.825
9 4 9 8 7 

7 

Alana Murphy612
TGR

9.050 8.700 9.2008.800 35.750
5 8 11 7 8 

8 

Victoria Sutcliffe1527
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 9.050 9.0009.100 35.450
11 3 8 11 9 

9 

Hannah Sawyer619
TGR

8.850 8.050 9.0509.325 35.275
8 10 4T 9T 10 

10 

Annie Childs990
Suncoast

9.325 0.000 9.3259.250 27.900
1 11 6 3 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Williams856
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.500 9.6759.200 37.375
5T 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Avery Hemme846
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.250 9.3009.350 37.150
1 3 1 7 2 

2 

Carys McCreath556
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 9.200 9.4259.250 36.950
2 4 3 4 3 

3 

Jordyn Szmiga718
Premier - FL

8.875 9.550 9.4009.025 36.850
8 1 9 5 4 

4 

Mikayla Magas849
Gymnastics World

8.825 8.750 9.5009.200 36.275
9 6 4T 2 5 

5 

Mia Delucia595
TGR

8.975 8.375 9.4509.200 36.000
7 8 4T 3 6 

6 

Taylor Baruch534
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.500 9.3759.100 35.975
5T 7 8 6 7 

7 

Haylee Grip133
Suncoast

9.025 8.350 9.0009.325 35.700
3T 9 2 9 8 

8 

Ansley Taylor Taylor167
Suncoast

9.025 9.000 9.1508.325 35.500
3T 5 10 8 9 

9 

Arianna Oyola1129
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 8.075 8.8759.150 34.350
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyra Henley369
Golden City

9.725 9.425 9.8259.600 38.575
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Brynn Bleggi843
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.575 9.6259.600 38.100
4 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Taylor Szmiga719
Premier - FL

9.250 9.000 9.5009.450 37.200
6 5 3T 5 3 

3 

Caitlin Pueschell708
Premier - FL

9.375 9.175 9.5509.000 37.100
2 4 8T 4 4 

4 

Giuliana DeMeo1496
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 8.925 9.0759.450 36.325
9 6 3T 8 5 

5 

Emma Kosza966
TGR

9.350 8.600 9.1759.000 36.125
3 8 8T 7 6 

6 

Sophia Ragazzon1523
Boundless Gymnastics

7.900 9.200 8.9009.450 35.450
11 3 3T 9T 7 

7 

Keira Gains129
Suncoast

9.275 8.900 8.1009.050 35.325
5 7 7 11 8 

8 

Kayleigh Mathis145
Suncoast

9.000 8.025 9.2258.825 35.075
8 9 10 6 9 

9 

Abi Franklin1501
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 7.925 8.9009.075 34.950
7 10 6 9T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Steven306
Golden City

8.600 0.000 9.6500.000 18.250
10 11 11 2 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Hawley682
Premier - FL

9.450 9.400 9.5509.650 38.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bradie Hinson550
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.375 9.2509.200 37.125
4 2 5 4 2 

2 

Emelie Ortiz1522
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 9.175 9.5258.875 36.825
5 3T 8 2 3 

3 

Jade Williams857
Gymnastics World

9.025 9.175 9.1759.300 36.675
7 3T 3 5 4 

4 

Sofia Mallous1124
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 8.200 9.1509.425 35.850
6 9 2 6 5 

5 

Aubrey Mason1125
Coast Elite - FL

9.350 8.500 8.7009.225 35.775
3 8 4 11 6 

6 

Abbie Frid1502
Boundless Gymnastics

8.775 8.775 8.8759.100 35.525
8 6 6 9 7 

7 

Ally Zeller575
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.600 9.0258.600 34.875
10 7 9 8 8 

8 

Jasiah Joseph1122
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.150 9.0509.000 34.600
11 10 7 7 9 

9 

Brooklynne Greer1504
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 8.850 8.7758.100 34.475
9 5 10 10 10 

10 

Madelynn Walker627
TGR

9.550 0.000 9.3258.025 26.900
1 11 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Eshleman250
Golden City

9.175 9.400 9.6009.475 37.650
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Morgan Patrie613
TGR

9.350 9.150 9.4009.500 37.400
1 2 1 3 2 

2 

Auburney Moss152
Suncoast

9.250 9.025 9.5009.350 37.125
3 5 3 2 3 

3 

Gabi Potoczak1130
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 9.100 9.2259.000 36.100
9 4 6 6 4 

4 

Lily McCoy148
Suncoast

8.975 9.125 9.1508.775 36.025
7 3 10T 7T 5 

5 

Chloe Lizars1514
Boundless Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 8.9008.800 35.775
5 6 9 10 6 

6 

Maddie Feldman676
Premier - FL

8.725 8.625 9.1509.250 35.750
11 8 5 7T 7 

7 

Ari Mosley1550
Boundless Gymnastics

9.275 8.425 9.1508.850 35.700
2 9 7 7T 8 

8 

IZZY Barfield533
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.650 9.3008.775 35.625
8 7 10T 4T 9 

9 

Nelly Suarez1066
TGR

9.025 7.900 9.3009.275 35.500
6 10 4 4T 10 

10 

Hailey Harvard1120
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 7.500 8.0508.825 33.125
10 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g6
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taliyah Merricks279
Golden City

9.575 9.300 9.6509.500 38.025
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Sianna Blanton231
Golden City

9.375 9.125 9.6259.375 37.500
5 5 7 2 2 

2 

Izzy Robinson163
Suncoast

9.450 9.325 9.0259.500 37.300
3T 2 1T 9 3 

3 

Julia Neis850
Gymnastics World

9.475 8.800 9.4509.500 37.225
2 6T 1T 3 4 

4 

Emilee Moseley559
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 9.200 9.4009.400 37.200
7 4 6 4 5 

5 

Reagan Westberry315
Golden City

9.325 8.750 9.3258.975 36.375
6 8 9 5 6 

6 

Daniela Retana1133
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.800 9.1509.500 36.350
9 6T 1T 7T 7 

7 

Amelia Holden551
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.425 9.2009.225 35.900
8 10 8 6 8 

8 

Lyndsey Leathem141
Suncoast

8.775 8.550 9.1508.775 35.250
10 9 10 7T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Eguia248
Golden City

9.450 9.375 0.0009.475 28.300
3T 1 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City M 114.650 28.750 28.200 28.575 29.125
11 3 2

2 Premier - FL M 113.700 28.125 28.375 28.600 28.600
33 2 1

3 Gymnastics World M 113.675 28.025 28.400 28.450 28.800
25 1 3

4 Suncoast M 111.750 28.050 27.475 28.175 28.050
64 5 4

5 LaFleur's Tampa M 111.575 27.575 27.775 28.025 28.200
47 4 7

6 TGR M 111.225 28.250 26.650 28.150 28.175
52 7 5T

7 Boundless Gymnastics M 110.775 27.600 27.425 28.000 27.750
76 6 8

8 Coast Elite - FL M 109.400 27.325 26.400 28.150 27.525
88 8 5T
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Rugg419
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.475 9.7759.750 38.375
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Keonna Antipov380
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.400 9.7259.450 38.175
2 3 5T 3 2 

2 

McAllister Whelan430
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.075 9.5759.675 37.950
1 7T 2 4 3 

3 

Julia Llanas799
Bay City

9.250 9.450 9.4259.350 37.475
6 2 9 8 4 

4 

Ashley McNeal201
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.325 9.5509.425 37.425
8 5 7 5 5 

5 

Sophia Pisani207
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.375 9.4509.400 37.325
9 4 8 7 6 

6 

Addison Weyrauch429
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.900 9.5259.500 37.200
5 9 4 6 7 

7 

Gabby Partin805
Bay City

9.175 9.075 9.3259.300 36.875
7 7T 10 9 8 

8 

Jacquelyn Gars188
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.225 8.8509.450 36.225
10 6 5T 11 9 

9 

Abigail Hansen190
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.825 9.1759.125 35.650
11 10 11 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Clausing390
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 0.000 9.8759.650 29.050
3 11 3 1 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Loupin509
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 9.150 9.6009.575 37.800
2 6 2 2 1 

1 

Leah Yem432
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.450 9.5009.225 37.700
1 1* 7T 4T 2T

2T

Malia Martin198
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.450 9.4259.475 37.700
5 1* 3 6 2T

2T

Anna Goltsman398
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.075 9.6509.700 37.525
10 7 1 1 4 

4 

Chloe Rice418
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.250 9.4009.350 37.375
3T 3T 4T 7 5 

5 

Emerson Perkey518
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 9.3759.350 37.175
7 3T 4T 8 6 

6 

Addeysen Lugo196
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.025 9.5509.250 37.000
8 8T 6 3 7 

7 

Emily Stone812
Bay City

9.250 9.250 9.2259.050 36.775
6 3T 10 10 8 

8 

Elinor Jenson192
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.025 9.2509.175 36.600
9 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Kaylee Stone813
Bay City

9.375 8.675 9.1509.225 36.425
3T 11 7T 11 10 

10 

Taylor Peterson519
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 8.750 9.5008.875 36.050
11 10 11 4T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khale Dickey394
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.275 9.7259.750 38.250
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kileigh Floto497
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 9.325 9.6759.500 37.875
4 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Aaliyah Elbert783
Bay City

9.575 9.550 9.3009.250 37.675
2 1 7T 6 3 

3 

Madelyn Marsters409
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.250 9.3759.325 37.650
1 4 5 5 4 

4 

Kylee Roberts212
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.150 9.5759.250 37.300
5 6T 7T 3 5 

5 

Chloe Sylvain814
Bay City

9.300 9.000 9.2759.200 36.775
6T 9T 9 7T 6 

6 

Hanna Migliaccio804
Bay City

9.050 9.100 9.1009.400 36.650
9 8 4 10 7 

7 

Ellie Cole182
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.900 9.4259.500 36.525
10 11 2T 4 8 

8 

Hope Hensley794
Bay City

9.300 9.150 9.2508.800 36.500
6T 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Kendall Alt859
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 9.000 9.0009.300 36.375
8 9T 6 11 10 

10 

Maliyah Ferrera785
Bay City

8.575 9.225 9.2759.175 36.250
11 5 10 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mykaila Mazner965
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.350 9.3259.625 37.525
7T 1 1 8 1 

1 

Maya Mitchell513
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.975 9.5509.400 37.325
4 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Lyla Peacher410
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 8.900 9.5509.450 37.250
6 5T 3 2T 3 

3 

Victoria Knowles877
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.025 9.4009.475 37.050
9 2 2 7 4 

4 

Addison Perkey517
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 9.000 9.2009.150 36.725
5 3 7T 10 5 

5 

Jayden Counts779
Bay City

9.450 8.350 9.5509.350 36.700
1T 10 5 2T 6 

6 

Gwen Kersting507
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 8.900 9.5008.800 36.650
1T 5T 10T 5 7 

7 

Emma Alfonso776
Bay City

9.125 8.850 9.4259.200 36.600
10 7 6 6 8 

8 

Molly Loupin510
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 8.250 9.6009.150 36.450
1T 11 7T 1 9 

9 

Danika Bricker862
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.225 8.700 8.9508.800 35.675
7T 8 10T 11 10 

10 

Stella Ong515
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.425 9.3008.825 35.450
11 9 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regan O'Brien887
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.425 9.000 9.4009.375 37.200
2 2T 1T 2 1 

1 

Maya Griess1061
Stars Gymnastics

9.525 8.900 9.3509.375 37.150
1 4 1T 3 2 

2 

Marler Verona524
Stars Gymnastics

9.325 8.200 9.5259.325 36.375
3 10 3T 1 3 

3 

Sydney Johnson797
Bay City

9.250 8.475 9.2509.325 36.300
4T 7 3T 5T 4 

4 

Ajah Moncrief202
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.050 9.2008.775 36.225
6T 1 7 8 5 

5 

Kiara Bernie861
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.000 9.0509.050 36.200
8T 2T 6 10 6 

6 

Kaitlin Oaks888
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.825 9.2508.725 36.050
4T 5 8 5T 7 

7 

Finley Myhre886
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 8.800 9.3008.700 36.000
6T 6 9 4 8 

8 

Gaby Sellhorn893
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 8.300 9.2259.250 35.875
8T 9 5 7 9 

9 

Giulia Caucchioli488
Stars Gymnastics

7.500 8.375 9.1758.500 33.550
10 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.825 28.925 28.325 29.200 29.375
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics L 113.525 28.450 27.725 28.475 28.875
22 4 2

3 Bay City L 113.150 28.400 28.250 28.100 28.400
43 2 5

4 LaFleur's Largo L 113.125 27.875 28.150 28.425 28.675
35 3 3

5 Tampa Gymn  FL L 111.175 27.900 27.025 28.150 28.100
54 5 4
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Women / 6 / L6 b3 g1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addilyn Yeackle485
Harbor City

8.350 9.225 9.5759.550 36.700
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Cox321
Spirit - FL

9.025 9.125 9.1009.175 36.425
3 2 6 5 2 

2 

Jazmine Shoats464
Titanium

8.900 8.275 9.3259.325 35.825
5 6 3 4 3 

3 

Ella Thornberry345
Spirit - FL

9.150 8.725 8.7009.225 35.800
2 3 4 7T 4 

4 

Kaylee Cloete443
Titanium

8.925 8.175 8.9259.425 35.450
4 7 2 6 5 

5 

Jaylynn Randle338
Spirit - FL

9.175 8.350 8.7009.200 35.425
1 5 5 7T 6 

6 

Julia Munkholm746
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.825 7.100 9.3758.875 34.175
6 9 7 2 7 

7 

Maya Pettersen839
Stingray

8.150 8.575 8.6257.850 33.200
9 4 8 9 8 

8 

Katelyn Livingston740
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.775 7.300 9.3507.000 32.425
7 8 9 3 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 b3 g2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avaya Horschel479
Harbor City

9.050 9.200 9.3009.125 36.675
3T 1 6 3T 1 

1 

Kelsi Crawford322
Spirit - FL

9.150 8.750 8.8509.450 36.200
2 3 2 8 2 

2 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely840
Stingray

8.675 8.825 9.3009.100 35.900
8 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Vesper Mleczko457
Titanium

9.050 8.450 9.1009.275 35.875
3T 4 4 7 4 

4 

Bailey Beechler1414
North Port 

8.900 8.200 9.3509.025 35.475
5 5 8 2 5 

5 

Hailee Ryan752
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 7.400 9.2759.400 35.300
1 7 3 6 6 

6 

Juliana Leuzze1164
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 7.700 9.3009.500 35.200
7 6 1 3T 7 

7 

Chloe Yesler760
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.875 5.000 9.6509.150 32.675
6 8 5 1 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / L6 b3 g3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Spradlin484
Harbor City

9.000 8.800 9.4009.525 36.725
6T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kaylie Beaulieu1413
North Port 

9.325 8.675 9.1509.325 36.475
2 4 2 6 2 

2 

Bree Shepherd341
Spirit - FL

9.375 8.900 9.2508.800 36.325
1 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Donna Davidson1416
North Port 

8.600 8.450 9.5759.275 35.900
9 6T 3 1 4 

4 

Ella Wen1419
North Port 

9.200 8.500 9.3008.775 35.775
3 5 6 3 5T

5T

Taylor Harris478
Harbor City

9.000 9.075 9.1258.575 35.775
6T 1 7 7 5T

5T

Lauryn Walker1418
North Port 

9.075 8.050 9.1009.100 35.325
4 8 4 8 7 

7 

Kaylee Christmas441
Titanium

9.025 8.450 9.2508.250 34.975
5 6T 8 4T 8 

8 

Allison Davids1415
North Port 

8.950 7.950 9.0007.350 33.250
8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City S 111.025 27.050 27.500 28.200 28.275
13 1 1

2 Spirit - FL S 109.550 27.700 26.775 27.875 27.200
41 2 3

3 North Port S 109.150 27.600 25.625 27.700 28.225
22 3 4

4 Titanium S 107.875 27.000 25.175 28.025 27.675
34 4 2

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


